جدول 1: المؤشرات الرئيسة للنشاط الفندقي حسب الشهر والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008
Table 1: Main Indicators for Hotel Activities by Month and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008 

	Region
	Month
	إشغال الأسرة
 Bed Occupancy
	إشغال الغرف

 Room Occupancy
	عدد ليالي المبيت

No. of Nights
	عدد النزلاء
No. of Guests
	عدد الأسرة المتاح

No. of Beds
	عدد الغرف المتاح

No. of Rooms
	عدد الفنادق العاملة     No. of Operating  Hotels
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	%
	متوسط Average
	%
	متوسط Average
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory * 
	
	26.4
	2591.7
	27.8
	1314.8
	238437
	95709
	9817
	4737
	85
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية*

	All Regions
	July
	18.9
	2094.5
	24.7
	1217.0
	64931
	26429
	11058
	4925
	90
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	 
	August
	29.7
	2778.5
	29.8
	1390.7
	86135
	31463
	9348
	4662
	82
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	32.2
	2912.4
	28.9
	1337.5
	87371
	37817
	9045
	4625
	83
	أيلول
	 

	North of West Bank
	July
	14.8
	38.0
	22.0
	24.9
	1178
	526
	257
	113
	6
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية 

	 
	August
	22.3
	55.0
	29.6
	32.0
	1706
	833
	247
	108
	6
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	7.4
	18.0
	11.7
	12.5
	540
	277
	244
	107
	6
	أيلول
	 

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	13.4
	303.4
	19.4
	194.3
	9406
	6408
	2256
	1004
	22
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية 

	 
	August
	12.8
	286.6
	20.8
	205.4
	8886
	4370
	2232
	988
	22
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	12.9
	291.5
	24.2
	244.5
	8746
	6291
	2252
	1009
	22
	أيلول
	 

	Jerusalem
	July
	24.2
	1054.8
	46.8
	645.1
	32700
	11216
	4356
	1378
	27
	تموز
	القدس

	 
	August
	51.6
	1619.2
	64.8
	858.1
	50195
	14720
	3135
	1324
	25
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	59.2
	1571.2
	66.5
	839.2
	47136
	18316
	2655
	1262
	24
	أيلول
	 

	South of West Bank
	July
	19.9
	672.9
	21.8
	352.7
	20860
	8068
	3376
	1617
	22
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية 

	 
	August
	26.9
	803.9
	19.8
	295.3
	24920
	11395
	2987
	1495
	17
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	32.5
	1020.9
	16.2
	241.4
	30627
	12785
	3137
	1490
	19
	أيلول
	 

	Gaza Strip**
	July
	3.1
	25.4
	3.5
	15.2
	787
	211
	813
	433
	13
	تموز
	قطاع غزة **

	 
	August
	1.8
	13.8
	2.9
	12.6
	428
	145
	747
	428
	12
	آب
	 

	 
	September
	1.4
	10.7
	3.0
	13.4
	322
	148
	757
	445
	12
	أيلول
	 


	*  Represents the quarter average except number of guests and number of guest nights which represent the total for the quarter.

** Estimated data.
	* يمثل المعدل خلال الربع لكافة المؤشرات باستثناء عدد النزلاء وعدد ليالي المبيت حيث يمثل المجموع.

** بيانات تقديرية. 


جدول 2: عدد الفنادق وعدد الغرف حسب توفر التجهيزات والمنطقة كما في شهر أيلول، 2008
Table 2: Number of Hotels and Rooms by Facilities and Region as of September, 2008

	Region
	Facilities
	التجهيزات
	عدد الغرف
No. of Rooms

	عدد الفنادق العاملة
No. of 
Operating

Hotels
	المنطقة

	
	إنترنت
Internet
	DVD
	فيديو

Vedio
	هاتف 

Telephone
	تكييف
Air
Conditioning
	تدفئة
Heating
	ثلاجة
Refrigerator
	تلفزيون
T.V
	مذياع
Radio
	حمام خاص
Private
Bathroom
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	1575
	8
	336
	3829
	3677
	4113
	2679
	3707
	677
	4224
	4625
	83
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	North of West Bank
	0
	0
	0
	99
	99
	99
	99
	99
	0
	99
	107
	6
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	Middle of West Bank
	266
	0
	90
	788
	757
	851
	716
	845
	220
	885
	1009
	22
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	Jerusalem
	42
	8
	246
	905
	999
	1135
	356
	845
	400
	1164
	1262
	24
	القدس

	South of West Bank
	1186
	0
	0
	1593
	1433
	1617
	1150
	1493
	30
	1617
	1490
	19
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	Gaza Strip
	81
	0
	0
	444
	389
	411
	358
	425
	27
	459
	757
	12
	قطاع غزة


جدول 3: عدد الفنادق حسب توفر الخدمات العامة والمنطقة كما في شهر أيلول، 2008
Table 3: Number of Hotels by Availability of Public Services and Region as of September, 2008

	Region
	Public Services
	الخدمات العامة
	 عدد الفنادق العاملة 

 No. of Operating  Hotels
	المنطقة

	
	أخرى
Other
	خدمات للغرف
Room Services
	صالون تجميل

Hair Dresser
	متاجر
Shops
	مصبغة
Laundry
	تصوير وثائق

Photoc-opying
	مقهى

Cofeshop
	طباعة
Typing
	حانة

Bar
	إنترنت
Internet
	فاكس
Fax
	هاتف عمومي

Puplic Telephone
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	25
	75
	6
	11
	34
	72
	44
	57
	31
	63
	79
	45
	83
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	North of West bank
	3
	4
	0
	1
	4
	4
	0
	4
	0
	2
	4
	1
	6
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	Middle of West bank
	14
	20
	1
	2
	12
	16
	11
	14
	6
	14
	19
	6
	22
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	Jerusalem
	2
	17
	4
	2
	7
	20
	10
	11
	9
	22
	26
	22
	24
	القدس

	South of West bank
	6
	22
	1
	4
	9
	20
	14
	17
	16
	19
	18
	9
	19
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	Gaza Strip
	0
	12
	0
	2
	2
	12
	9
	11
	0
	6
	12
	7
	12
	قطاع غزة


جدول 4: متوسط عدد العاملين في الفنادق حسب طبيعة العمل والجنس والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008
Table 4: Average Number of Workers in Hotels by Type of Work, Sex and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008

	 

Region

 
	Total
	المجموع
	Operation
	تشغيل
	Administration
	إدارة
	عدد الفنادق العاملة *
No. of Operating Hotels  *
	المنطقة
 

	
	إناث
Females
	ذكور
Males
	إناث
Females
	ذكور
Males
	إناث
Females
	ذكور
Males
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	182
	1269
	131
	1036
	51
	233
	83
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	North of West Bank
	7
	39
	4
	25
	3
	14
	6
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	 Middle of West Bank
	36
	438
	24
	373
	12
	65
	22
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	 Jerusalem
	66
	404
	47
	339
	19
	65
	24
	القدس

	South of West Bank
	58
	162
	48
	122
	10
	40
	19
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	 Gaza Strip
	15
	226
	8
	177
	7
	49
	12
	قطاع غزة


	2008 As in September,  *
	* كما في شهر أيلول، 2008


                                                              جدول 5: عدد ونسبة النزلاء حسب الجنسية والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008

Table 5: Number and Percentage of Guests by Nationality and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008

	Region
	Month
	Nationality
	الجنسية
	عدد الفنادق العاملة

No. of Operating Hotels
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	الولايات المتحدة وكندا U.S.A & Canada
	آسيا
 Asia
	إسرائيل
 Israel
	دول عربية
 Arab Countries
	فلسطين
 Palestine
	
	
	

	
	
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	6.4
	6132
	7.8
	7469
	7.7
	7350
	1.3
	1222
	13.8
	13182
	85
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية 

	All Regions
	July
	5.8
	1541
	7.0
	1844
	9.7
	2553
	0.9
	228
	23.0
	6078
	90
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	8.0
	2524
	5.5
	1732
	9.3
	2940
	1.1
	353
	12.1
	3802
	82
	آب
	

	
	September
	5.5
	2067
	10.3
	3893
	4.9
	1857
	1.7
	641
	8.7
	3302
	83
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	5.1
	27
	0.4
	2
	6.7
	35
	2.3
	12
	70.5
	371
	6
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	3.4
	28
	1.0
	8
	9.8
	82
	0.7
	6
	66.6
	555
	6
	آب
	

	
	September
	5.1
	14
	1.4
	4
	14.1
	39
	0.4
	1
	62.8
	174
	6
	أيلول
	

	Middle  of West Bank
	July
	3.0
	194
	1.0
	63
	1.9
	123
	2.6
	168
	76.3
	4887
	22
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	13.6
	593
	1.2
	52
	3.3
	146
	1.9
	82
	51.9
	2270
	22
	آب
	

	
	September
	14.2
	894
	0.6
	40
	3.3
	209
	9.3
	586
	44.2
	2778
	22
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	10.0
	1126
	6.3
	703
	14.9
	1669
	0.1
	8
	0.0
	0
	27
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	12.6
	1850
	6.7
	983
	8.2
	1207
	0.1
	21
	0.0
	0
	25
	آب
	

	
	September
	5.0
	907
	6.2
	1135
	7.6
	1393
	0.0
	9
	0.0
	1
	24
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	1.7
	141
	13.2
	1063
	9.0
	725
	0.5
	38
	9.9
	799
	22
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	0.2
	28
	6.0
	687
	13.2
	1501
	2.1
	240
	8.3
	946
	17
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.7
	221
	21.2
	2706
	1.6
	209
	0.3
	44
	2.6
	328
	19
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	25.1
	53
	6.2
	13
	0.5
	1
	0.9
	2
	10.0
	21
	13
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	17.2
	25
	1.4
	2
	2.8
	4
	2.8
	4
	21.4
	31
	12
	آب
	

	
	September
	20.9
	31
	5.4
	8
	4.7
	7
	0.7
	1
	14.2
	21
	12
	أيلول
	


جدول 5 (تابع): عدد ونسبة النزلاء حسب الجنسية والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008
Table 5 (Cont.): Number and Percentage of Guests by Nationality and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008 

	Region
	Month
	المجموع
Total
	Nationality
	الجنسية
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	
	استراليا ونيوزيلانداAustralia &   Newzeland
	أفريقيا
Africa
	دول أوروبا الأخرى
Other European Countries
	الاتحاد الأوروبي
European Union
	دول أمريكا الاخرى
 Central & South America
	
	

	
	
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	100
	95709
	1.9
	1790
	1.1
	1082
	15.9
	15237
	43.1
	41272
	1.0
	973
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	All Regions
	July
	100
	26429
	0.2
	66
	1.3
	343
	18.1
	4773
	33.2
	8789
	0.8
	214
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	100
	31463
	5.4
	1662
	0.2
	73
	18.7
	5878
	38.0
	11959
	1.7
	540
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	37817
	0.2
	62
	1.8
	666
	12.1
	4586
	54.2
	20524
	0.6
	219
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	100
	526
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	14.8
	78
	0.2
	1
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	833
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	18.5
	154
	0.0
	0
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	277
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	16.2
	45
	0.0
	0
	أيلول
	

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	100
	6408
	0.1
	8
	0.1
	5
	0.4
	25
	14.0
	898
	0.6
	37
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	4370
	0.3
	9
	0.1
	5
	12.2
	534
	15.1
	662
	0.4
	17
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	6291
	0.5
	34
	0.4
	26
	0.3
	17
	26.6
	1672
	0.6
	35
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	100
	11216
	0.4
	47
	2.6
	294
	37.7
	4234
	26.5
	2968
	1.5
	167
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	100
	14720
	0.6
	95
	0.1
	19
	31.8
	4676
	36.8
	5420
	3.1
	449
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	18316
	0.2
	25
	2.4
	446
	16.6
	3037
	61.4
	11252
	0.6
	111
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	100
	8068
	0.0
	1
	0.5
	43
	6.1
	486
	59.0
	4763
	0.1
	9
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	11395
	13.7
	1555
	0.4
	47
	5.9
	660
	49.6
	5657
	0.6
	74
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	12785
	0.0
	0
	1.5
	193
	11.9
	1521
	58.6
	7490
	0.6
	73
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	100
	211
	4.7
	10
	0.5
	1
	13.2
	28
	38.9
	82
	0.0
	0
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	100
	145
	2.1
	3
	1.4
	2
	5.4
	8
	45.5
	66
	0.0
	0
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	148
	2.0
	3
	0.7
	1
	7.5
	11
	43.9
	65
	0.0
	0
	أيلول
	


جدول 6: عدد ونسبة ليالي المبيت حسب الجنسية والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008
Table 6: Number and Percentage of Guest Nights by Nationality and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008 

	Region
	Month
	Nationality
	الجنسية
	عدد الفنادق العاملة No. of Operating Hotels
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	الولايات المتحدة وكندا U.S.A & Canada
	آسيا
Asia
	إسرائيل
Israel
	دول عربية
Arab Countries
	فلسطين
Palestine
	
	
	

	
	
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	7.2
	17143
	9.7
	23128
	5.9
	13960
	0.7
	1630
	9.0
	21460
	85
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	All Regions
	July
	7.2
	4706
	10.2
	6593
	7.4
	4804
	0.6
	398
	13.3
	8618
	90
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	8.9
	7643
	6.7
	5756
	6.2
	5342
	0.6
	490
	9.2
	7938
	82
	آب
	

	
	September
	5.5
	4794
	12.3
	10779
	4.4
	3814
	0.8
	742
	5.6
	4904
	83
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	3.6
	42
	0.3
	3
	4.4
	52
	4.3
	51
	71.6
	843
	6
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	3.6
	62
	0.8
	13
	10.0
	171
	1.8
	30
	65.1
	1111
	6
	آب
	

	
	September
	3.7
	20
	1.1
	6
	8.1
	44
	0.2
	1
	66.7
	360
	6
	أيلول
	

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	6.0
	561
	4.2
	403
	1.9
	181
	2.3
	217
	68.2
	6413
	22
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	12.5
	1108
	3.1
	275
	2.3
	204
	1.1
	100
	56.1
	4983
	22
	آب
	

	
	September
	13.1
	1145
	3.0
	261
	2.8
	247
	7.7
	676
	46.1
	4030
	22
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	10.2
	3344
	11.5
	3754
	9.7
	3157
	0.0
	15
	0.0
	0
	27
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	12.6
	6324
	8.0
	4011
	4.3
	2168
	0.1
	43
	0.0
	0
	25
	آب
	

	
	September
	5.5
	2583
	13.1
	6187
	6.8
	3224
	0.0
	18
	0.0
	7
	24
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	2.5
	509
	11.4
	2388
	6.8
	1413
	0.5
	113
	6.3
	1319
	22
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	0.3
	78
	5.8
	1454
	11.2
	2794
	1.2
	307
	7.1
	1768
	17
	آب
	

	
	September
	3.2
	987
	14.1
	4314
	1.0
	291
	0.1
	45
	1.5
	469
	19
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	31.8
	250
	5.7
	45
	0.1
	1
	0.3
	2
	5.5
	43
	13
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	16.6
	71
	0.7
	3
	1.2
	5
	2.3
	10
	17.8
	76
	12
	آب
	

	
	September
	18.3
	59
	3.4
	11
	2.5
	8
	0.6
	2
	11.8
	38
	12
	أيلول
	


جدول 6 (تابع): عدد ونسبة ليالي المبيت حسب الجنسية والمنطقة خلال الربع الثالث، 2008
Table 6 (Cont.): Number and Percentage of Guest Nights by Nationality and Region During the Third Quarter, 2008 

	Region
	Month
	المجموع

Total
	Nationality
	الجنسية
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	
	استراليا ونيوزيلانداAustralia & NewZeland
	أفريقيا
Africa
	دول أوروبا الأخرى
Other European Countries
	الاتحاد الأوروبي
European Union
	دول أمريكا الاخرى
Central & South America
	
	

	
	
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	%
	العدد  Number
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	100
	238437
	1.4
	3575
	0.8
	1815
	19.1
	45719
	44.8
	106762
	1.4
	3245
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	All Regions
	July
	100
	64931
	0.2
	140
	1.4
	925
	19.0
	12352
	39.4
	25553
	1.3
	842
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	100
	86135
	3.6
	3107
	0.2
	137
	24.0
	20641
	38.6
	33352
	2.0
	1729
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	87371
	0.4
	328
	0.9
	753
	14.5
	12726
	54.8
	47857
	0.8
	674
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	100
	1178
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.2
	2
	15.5
	184
	0.1
	1
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	1706
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	18.7
	319
	0.0
	0
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	540
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	0.0
	0
	20.2
	109
	0.0
	0
	أيلول
	

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	100
	9406
	0.3
	24
	0.1
	8
	0.3
	27
	15.8
	1491
	0.9
	81
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	8886
	0.7
	59
	0.1
	7
	6.2
	559
	17.3
	1541
	0.6
	50
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	8746
	1.0
	86
	0.4
	31
	0.3
	27
	24.7
	2165
	0.9
	78
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	100
	32700
	0.3
	79
	2.3
	761
	35.5
	11615
	28.6
	9343
	1.9
	632
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	100
	50195
	0.6
	307
	0.1
	43
	36.6
	18401
	34.6
	17343
	3.1
	1555
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	47136
	0.6
	228
	1.0
	486
	15.2
	7144
	56.9
	26814
	0.9
	445
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	100
	20860
	0.0
	1
	0.7
	155
	3.2
	654
	68.0
	14180
	0.6
	128
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	100
	24920
	10.9
	2720
	0.3
	83
	6.8
	1661
	55.9
	13931
	0.5
	124
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	30627
	0.0
	9
	0.8
	232
	18.0
	5520
	60.8
	18609
	0.5
	151
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	100
	787
	4.5
	36
	0.1
	1
	6.9
	54
	45.1
	355
	0.0
	0
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	100
	428
	4.9
	21
	0.9
	4
	4.7
	20
	50.9
	218
	0.0
	0
	آب
	

	
	September
	100
	322
	1.6
	5
	1.2
	4
	10.9
	35
	49.7
	160
	0.0
	0
	أيلول
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Table 7: Average Length of Stay for the Guests in Hotels (Nights/Guest) by Region, Month and Nationality During 

the Third Quarter, 2008

	Region
	Month
	Nationality
	
	
	
	الجنسية
	عدد الفنادق العاملة 
No. of Operating
Hotels
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	الولايات المتحدة وكندا
U.S.A & Canada
	آسيا
Asia
	إسرائيل
Israel
	دول عربية
Arab Countries
	فلسطين
Palestine
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	2.8
	3.1
	1.9
	1.3
	1.6
	85
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	All Regions
	July
	3.0
	3.6
	1.9
	1.8
	1.4
	90
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	3.0
	3.3
	1.8
	1.4
	2.1
	82
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.3
	2.8
	2.1
	1.2
	1.5
	83
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	1.6
	1.5
	1.5
	4.3
	2.3
	6
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	2.2
	1.6
	2.1
	5.0
	2.0
	6
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.4
	1.5
	1.1
	1.0
	2.1
	6
	أيلول
	

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	2.9
	6.4
	1.5
	1.3
	1.3
	22
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	1.9
	5.3
	1.4
	1.2
	2.2
	22
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.3
	6.5
	1.2
	1.2
	1.5
	22
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	3.0
	5.3
	1.9
	1.9
	0.0
	27
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	3.4
	4.1
	1.8
	2.0
	0.0
	25
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.8
	5.5
	2.3
	2.0
	7.0
	24
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	3.6
	2.2
	1.9
	3.0
	1.7
	22
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	2.8
	2.1
	1.9
	1.3
	1.9
	17
	آب
	

	
	September
	4.5
	1.6
	1.4
	1.0
	1.4
	19
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	4.7
	3.5
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	13
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	2.8
	1.3
	1.3
	2.7
	2.4
	12
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.9
	1.4
	1.2
	4.0
	1.8
	12
	أيلول
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Table 7 (Cont.): Average Length of Stay for the Guests in Hotels (Nights/Guest) by Region, Month and Nationality During 

the Third Quarter, 2008
	Region
	Month
	المجموع
Total
	Nationality
	
	
	
	الجنسية
	الشهر
	المنطقة

	
	
	
	أستراليا و نيوزيلندا
Australia &
New Zeland
	إفريقيا
Africa
	باقي أوروبا
Other
European Count.
	الإتحاد الأوروبي
European
Union
	دول أمريكا الأخرى
Central & South
America
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Palestinian Territory
	
	2.5
	2.0
	1.7
	3.0
	2.6
	3.3
	
	الأراضي الفلسطينية

	All Regions
	July
	2.5
	1.9
	2.7
	2.6
	2.9
	3.9
	تموز
	كافة المناطق

	
	August
	2.7
	1.9
	1.9
	3.5
	2.8
	3.2
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.3
	5.5
	1.1
	2.8
	2.3
	3.1
	أيلول
	

	North of West Bank
	July
	2.2
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	2.4
	1.0
	تموز
	شمال الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	2.0
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	2.1
	0.0
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.9
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	2.4
	0.0
	أيلول
	

	Middle of West Bank
	July
	1.5
	3.0
	1.6
	1.1
	1.7
	2.2
	تموز
	وسط الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	2.0
	6.6
	1.4
	1.0
	2.3
	2.9
	آب
	

	
	September
	1.4
	2.5
	1.2
	1.6
	1.3
	2.2
	أيلول
	

	Jerusalem
	July
	2.9
	1.7
	2.6
	2.7
	3.1
	3.8
	تموز
	القدس

	
	August
	3.4
	3.2
	2.3
	3.9
	3.2
	3.5
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.6
	9.1
	1.1
	2.4
	2.4
	4.0
	أيلول
	

	South of West Bank
	July
	2.6
	1.0
	3.6
	1.3
	3.0
	14.2
	تموز
	جنوب الضفة الغربية

	
	August
	2.2
	1.7
	1.8
	2.5
	2.5
	1.7
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.4
	0.0
	1.2
	3.6
	2.5
	2.1
	أيلول
	

	Gaza Strip
	July
	3.7
	3.8
	1.0
	2.0
	4.4
	0.0
	تموز
	قطاع غزة

	
	August
	3.0
	8.2
	2.3
	2.5
	3.3
	0.0
	آب
	

	
	September
	2.2
	1.7
	7.0
	3.1
	2.5
	0.0
	أيلول
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